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Trumpet 1 in C

Trumpet 2 in C

Horn in F

Trombone
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p

Largo  q = 50

p

p

p

ff

A

4

ff

ff

ff

ff

p

ritard

8

p

p

p

pp

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

b ∑

. . . .

. . . .

∑

3

3

from the opera "Nabucco"

VA PENSIERO

Giuseppe Verdi

arranged by Damiano Drei

for Brass Quintet
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